
2019 CC State Qualifing Meet Orange City Vasity Boys
Orange City, Iowa

Oct. 24, 2019

Sunny, 47 Degrees, Wind NW 9
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Okoboji 67 11 12 13 15 16 20 38 17:41.75 0:23.43
2 George-Lr-Cl 93 3 17 19 23 31 39 67 17:59.23 1:35.04
3 Western Christian 97 1 10 26 27 33 49 56 17:51.21 1:55.60
4 Sioux Center 98 2 4 18 28 46 52 63 17:51.27 2:04.60
5 Unity Christian 166 22 25 32 43 44 47 50 18:33.93 0:39.40
6 Sibley-Ocheyedan 172 9 14 34 55 60 64 80 18:32.07 2:16.33
7 Spirit Lake 204 24 29 41 53 57 66 70 18:53.20 1:14.62
8 Sheldon 205 7 21 37 65 75 78 82 18:55.30 3:20.87
9 Oa-Bcig 222 30 42 45 51 54 72 74 18:55.68 0:47.75
10 West Lyon 233 8 36 40 73 76 81 83 19:15.71 3:34.78
11 Cherokee 244 5 48 61 62 68 69 71 19:08.09 3:11.16
12 Estherville-Lc 315 6 59 79 85 86 88 89 20:53.31 5:51.24
13 Wc-Kp 341 35 58 77 84 87 21:06.26 4:26.26

Incomplete Teams: Mvao

ID# PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Okoboji
432 11 Lucas Lorenzen, 10 17:34.60
435 12 Jacob Lamb, 12 17:34.99
436 13 Taylor Parsons, 12 17:35.36
430 15 Jimmy Santos, 9 17:45.77
434 16 Caleb Miller, 11 17:58.04
437 20 Erik Sandven, 12 18:10.54
431 38 Caleb Jones, 10 18:43.09

Total Time = 1:28:28.77     Total Places = 67

2. George-Lr-Cl
419 3 Daniel Schriever, 11 16:55.14
416 17 Xander Ditsworth, 9 18:05.46
420 19 Carter Spiess, 11 18:07.09
421 23 Matt Haken, 12 18:18.28
417 31 Lane Henrichs, 9 18:30.19
418 39 Ulises Macias, 9 18:46.01
422 67 Johnny Schmidt, 12 20:07.71

Total Time = 1:29:56.18     Total Places = 93

3. Western Christian
538 1 Tage Hulstein, 10 16:35.65
534 10 Zachary Minderhoud, 9

17:28.13
537 26 Aric DeKam, 10 18:20.32
533 27 Kalen Hartbecke, 9 18:20.70
541 33 Michael Vander Plaats, 12

18:31.25
540 49 Keaton Heemskerk, 12

19:03.34

ID# PLACE FINISHER TIME

539 56 Levi Schreurs, 10 19:27.00
Total Time = 1:29:16.06     Total Places = 97

4. Sioux Center
455 2 Carter VandeVegte, 12

16:52.45
452 4 Sam Harrison, 12 16:59.03
453 18 Gabe Rathbun, 12 18:06.67
454 28 Casey TeGrotenhuis, 12

18:21.14
448 46 Blake Bandstra, 9 18:57.05
449 52 Easton VanDenBerg, 9

19:07.46
451 63 Hudson Mouw, 11 19:43.62

Total Time = 1:29:16.36     Total Places = 98

5. Unity Christian
613 22 John Vreugdenhil, 12 18:14.67
608 25 Caleb Schrock, 10 18:19.80
607 32 Jackson Dykstra, 10 18:30.75
609 43 Caleb TeKrony, 10 18:50.36
606 44 Issac Bandstra, 10 18:54.08
605 47 Tyce Van Beek , 9 18:57.97
611 50 Taeden Van Beek, 11 19:04.22

Total Time = 1:32:49.69     Total Places = 166



6. Sibley-Ocheyedan
478 9 Trevin Wasmund, 12 17:23.72
474 14 Keagan Van Westen, 10

17:40.21
473 34 Jackson Byers, 10 18:38.45
477 55 Jack Carlson, 12 19:17.92
475 60 Carter Brouwer, 11 19:40.05
472 64 Isaiah Blanco, 9 19:44.42
476 80 Grant Paca, 11 22:04.17

Total Time = 1:32:40.38     Total Places = 172

7. Spirit Lake
550 24 Damon Vandenberg, 9

18:19.15
552 29 Will Block, 11 18:29.01
554 41 Jacob Tuttle, 11 18:48.84
549 53 Connor Kueper, 9 19:15.23
553 57 Walker Radcliffe, 11 19:33.77
555 66 Jonah Eldridge, 12 20:03.25
556 70 Ben Frostestad, 12 20:18.31

Total Time = 1:34:26.01     Total Places = 204

8. Sheldon
462 7 Jager Roozeboom, 11 17:16.98
463 21 Elliot Scheaffer, 11 18:11.34
464 37 Nathan Holtrop, 12 18:42.67
461 65 Osvaldo Ocampo, 11 19:47.64
459 75 Neil Patel, 10 20:37.86
458 78 Micheal Strehlow, 9 21:34.51
460 82 Drew Vanden Hull, 10

22:17.14
Total Time = 1:34:36.50     Total Places = 205

9. Oa-Bcig
580 30 Leighton Barnum, 12 18:29.70
581 42 Ben Bergman, 12 18:49.72
583 45 Evan Veltri, 12 18:54.90
579 51 Caleb Reitz, 11 19:06.62
582 54 Darian Hannel, 12 19:17.45
577 72 Chance Buns, 9 20:32.63
578 74 Truman Clark, 11 20:36.33

Total Time = 1:34:38.40     Total Places = 222

10. West Lyon
491 8 Kirk Moser, 11 17:20.98
489 36 Deyvi Dominguez, 11 18:40.33
488 40 Sam Meester, 9 18:48.26
492 73 Johnny Perez, 12 20:33.20
490 76 Aaron Meiburg, 11 20:55.77
487 81 Gavin Kruse, 9 22:12.28
486 83 Carter Hasselmann, 9 22:33.74

Total Time = 1:36:18.56     Total Places = 233

11. Cherokee
512 5 Bryce Kremer, 12 17:03.76
506 48 Colton Samsel, 9 18:59.67
510 61 Gabe Castro, 11 19:40.81
503 62 Nick Alingh, 9 19:41.28
509 68 Mekhi Schueder, 10 20:14.92
511 69 Austin Wilkie, 11 20:17.75
504 71 Jonathan Reusch, 9 20:32.30

Total Time = 1:35:40.47     Total Places = 244

12. Estherville-Lc
523 6 TaylorÂ  Myers, 12 17:13.57
522 59 JacobÂ  Jensen, 12 19:38.71
524 79 IzaakÂ  Sander, 12 21:42.15
520 85 KalebÂ  Young, 9 22:47.31
521 86 BlakeÂ  Ingvall, 10 23:04.81
518 88 JakeÂ  Knudson, 9 23:22.25
519 89 WillÂ  Martin, 9 23:23.77

Total Time = 1:44:26.57     Total Places = 315

13. Wc-Kp
593 35 Tristen Jessen, 10 18:39.62
595 58 Collin Verschoor, 11 19:37.14
591 77 Marshall Benson, 9 21:29.30
594 84 Caeden Colbert, 11 22:39.35
592 87 Carson Seuntjens, 9 23:05.88

Total Time = 1:45:31.31     Total Places = 341



ID# PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

570 1 Dylan Blake, 12 16:24.98 Mvao
538 2 1 Tage Hulstein, 10 16:35.65 Western Christian
455 3 2 Carter VandeVegte, 12

16:52.45 Sioux Center
419 4 3 Daniel Schriever, 11 16:55.14 George-Lr-Cl
452 5 4 Sam Harrison, 12 16:59.03 Sioux Center
512 6 5 Bryce Kremer, 12 17:03.76 Cherokee
523 7 6 TaylorÂ  Myers, 12 17:13.57 Estherville-Lc
462 8 7 Jager Roozeboom, 11 17:16.98 Sheldon
491 9 8 Kirk Moser, 11 17:20.98 West Lyon
478 10 9 Trevin Wasmund, 12 17:23.72 Sibley-Ocheyedan
534 11 10 Zachary Minderhoud, 9

17:28.13 Western Christian
569 12 Weston Beeson, 12 17:30.99 Mvao
432 13 11 Lucas Lorenzen, 10 17:34.60 Okoboji
435 14 12 Jacob Lamb, 12 17:34.99 Okoboji
436 15 13 Taylor Parsons, 12 17:35.36 Okoboji
474 16 14 Keagan Van Westen, 10

17:40.21 Sibley-Ocheyedan
430 17 15 Jimmy Santos, 9 17:45.77 Okoboji
434 18 16 Caleb Miller, 11 17:58.04 Okoboji
416 19 17 Xander Ditsworth, 9 18:05.46 George-Lr-Cl
453 20 18 Gabe Rathbun, 12 18:06.67 Sioux Center
420 21 19 Carter Spiess, 11 18:07.09 George-Lr-Cl
437 22 20 Erik Sandven, 12 18:10.54 Okoboji
463 23 21 Elliot Scheaffer, 11 18:11.34 Sheldon
613 24 22 John Vreugdenhil, 12 18:14.67 Unity Christian
421 25 23 Matt Haken, 12 18:18.28 George-Lr-Cl
550 26 24 Damon Vandenberg, 9

18:19.15 Spirit Lake
608 27 25 Caleb Schrock, 10 18:19.80 Unity Christian
537 28 26 Aric DeKam, 10 18:20.32 Western Christian
533 29 27 Kalen Hartbecke, 9 18:20.70 Western Christian
454 30 28 Casey TeGrotenhuis, 12

18:21.14 Sioux Center
552 31 29 Will Block, 11 18:29.01 Spirit Lake
580 32 30 Leighton Barnum, 12 18:29.70 Oa-Bcig
417 33 31 Lane Henrichs, 9 18:30.19 George-Lr-Cl
607 34 32 Jackson Dykstra, 10 18:30.75 Unity Christian
541 35 33 Michael Vander Plaats, 12

18:31.25 Western Christian
473 36 34 Jackson Byers, 10 18:38.45 Sibley-Ocheyedan
593 37 35 Tristen Jessen, 10 18:39.62 Wc-Kp
489 38 36 Deyvi Dominguez, 11 18:40.33 West Lyon
464 39 37 Nathan Holtrop, 12 18:42.67 Sheldon
431 40 38 Caleb Jones, 10 18:43.09 Okoboji
418 41 39 Ulises Macias, 9 18:46.01 George-Lr-Cl
488 42 40 Sam Meester, 9 18:48.26 West Lyon
554 43 41 Jacob Tuttle, 11 18:48.84 Spirit Lake
581 44 42 Ben Bergman, 12 18:49.72 Oa-Bcig
609 45 43 Caleb TeKrony, 10 18:50.36 Unity Christian
606 46 44 Issac Bandstra, 10 18:54.08 Unity Christian
583 47 45 Evan Veltri, 12 18:54.90 Oa-Bcig
448 48 46 Blake Bandstra, 9 18:57.05 Sioux Center
605 49 47 Tyce Van Beek , 9 18:57.97 Unity Christian
506 50 48 Colton Samsel, 9 18:59.67 Cherokee
540 51 49 Keaton Heemskerk, 12

19:03.34 Western Christian
611 52 50 Taeden Van Beek, 11 19:04.22 Unity Christian
579 53 51 Caleb Reitz, 11 19:06.62 Oa-Bcig



449 54 52 Easton VanDenBerg, 9
19:07.46 Sioux Center

549 55 53 Connor Kueper, 9 19:15.23 Spirit Lake
582 56 54 Darian Hannel, 12 19:17.45 Oa-Bcig
477 57 55 Jack Carlson, 12 19:17.92 Sibley-Ocheyedan
539 58 56 Levi Schreurs, 10 19:27.00 Western Christian
553 59 57 Walker Radcliffe, 11 19:33.77 Spirit Lake
595 60 58 Collin Verschoor, 11 19:37.14 Wc-Kp
522 61 59 JacobÂ  Jensen, 12 19:38.71 Estherville-Lc
475 62 60 Carter Brouwer, 11 19:40.05 Sibley-Ocheyedan
510 63 61 Gabe Castro, 11 19:40.81 Cherokee
503 64 62 Nick Alingh, 9 19:41.28 Cherokee
451 65 63 Hudson Mouw, 11 19:43.62 Sioux Center
472 66 64 Isaiah Blanco, 9 19:44.42 Sibley-Ocheyedan
461 67 65 Osvaldo Ocampo, 11 19:47.64 Sheldon
555 68 66 Jonah Eldridge, 12 20:03.25 Spirit Lake
422 69 67 Johnny Schmidt, 12 20:07.71 George-Lr-Cl
509 70 68 Mekhi Schueder, 10 20:14.92 Cherokee
511 71 69 Austin Wilkie, 11 20:17.75 Cherokee
556 72 70 Ben Frostestad, 12 20:18.31 Spirit Lake
504 73 71 Jonathan Reusch, 9 20:32.30 Cherokee
577 74 72 Chance Buns, 9 20:32.63 Oa-Bcig
492 75 73 Johnny Perez, 12 20:33.20 West Lyon
578 76 74 Truman Clark, 11 20:36.33 Oa-Bcig
459 77 75 Neil Patel, 10 20:37.86 Sheldon
490 78 76 Aaron Meiburg, 11 20:55.77 West Lyon
591 79 77 Marshall Benson, 9 21:29.30 Wc-Kp
458 80 78 Micheal Strehlow, 9 21:34.51 Sheldon
524 81 79 IzaakÂ  Sander, 12 21:42.15 Estherville-Lc
476 82 80 Grant Paca, 11 22:04.17 Sibley-Ocheyedan
487 83 81 Gavin Kruse, 9 22:12.28 West Lyon
460 84 82 Drew Vanden Hull, 10

22:17.14 Sheldon
486 85 83 Carter Hasselmann, 9 22:33.74 West Lyon
594 86 84 Caeden Colbert, 11 22:39.35 Wc-Kp
567 87 Camric Hamann, 11 22:43.24 Mvao
520 88 85 KalebÂ  Young, 9 22:47.31 Estherville-Lc
564 89 Ethan Reed, 10 22:56.00 Mvao
521 90 86 BlakeÂ  Ingvall, 10 23:04.81 Estherville-Lc
592 91 87 Carson Seuntjens, 9 23:05.88 Wc-Kp
518 92 88 JakeÂ  Knudson, 9 23:22.25 Estherville-Lc
519 93 89 WillÂ  Martin, 9 23:23.77 Estherville-Lc


